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Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays the

first two weeks in July

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays
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The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays

Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in

August, except August 1st

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

KRUG champagne
tasting

Taste six wines 
Aya Dining snacks

18:30 - 21:00
3299 kr p.p.
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Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in

September.

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays

Share your own
bottle event

Free snacks from
The Vault

18:00 - 21:00
No charge

Wine above the
Clouds

Fly from Roskilde to
Vejrø  

13:30 - 17:00
3295 kr p.p.

Chateau Palmer
Vertical tasting

8 iconic wines with a
four course dinner

18:00 - 22:00
4499 kr p.p.



10 O C T O B E R

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

29

23

30

24

31

25

26 27 28

SUNDAY MONDAY TUE SDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

2 0 2 5

Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in

October.

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays

“Pop up” Michelin
Restaurant - LYST

Pair your own wines
with twenty courses

18:00 - 22:00
3149 kr p.p.

Vega Sicilia Unico
Vertical tasting

8 iconic wines with a
four course dinner

18:00 - 22:00
Price:  TBD

“Grand
Champagne” tasting

with a four course
dinner

18:00 - 22:00
Price: TBD
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Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in

November.

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays

“Pop up” Michelin
Rest.- Ti Trin Ned

Pair your own wines
with twenty courses

18:00 - 22:00
2499 kr p.p.

The Vault is closed
for a private event
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Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on some Thursdays and Fridays

in December.

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays


