## 07 JULY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	28	29	30	31		

TO DO

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays the first two weeks in July

Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

NOTE

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee

## 08 | AUGUST 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	KRUG champagne 22 tasting Taste six wines Aya Dining snacks 18:30 - 21:00 3299 kr p.p.	23
31	25	26	27	28	29	30

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in August, except August 1st

Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

### NOTE

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee

# O9 | SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	Share your own 12 bottle event Free snacks from The Vault 18:00 - 21:00 No charge	Wine above the Clouds Clouds Fly from Roskilde to Vejrø 13:30 - 17:00 3295 kr p.p.
14	15	16	17	18	Chateau Palmer 19 Vertical tasting 8 iconic wines with a four course dinner 18:00 - 22:00 4499 kr p.p.	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in September.

Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee

## 10 OCTOBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			"Pop up" Michelin 1 Restaurant - LYST Pair your own wines with twenty courses 18:00 - 22:00 3149 kr p.p.	2	3	4
5	6	7	Vega Sicilia Unico 8 Vertical tasting 8 iconic wines with a four course dinner 18:00 - 22:00 Price: TBD	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	"Grand 24 Champagne" tasting with a four course dinner 18:00 - 22:00 Price: TBD	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in October.

Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee

### NOVEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	The Vault is closed for a private event
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	"Pop up" Michelin 18 Rest Ti Trin Ned Pair your own wines with twenty courses 18:00 - 22:00 2499 kr p.p.	19	20	21	22
30	24	25	26	27	28	29

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in November.

Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee

## 12 DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on some Thursdays and Fridays in December.

Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee